Sharjah International Arabian Festival H .
uropean Conference of
UAE Bred (B National) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
01 Nov 2024, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ASEELAH
ALBIDAYER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name:
ZANJABEELAH AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: JAMILAT AL
HAMIDIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: EISSA
MOHAMMED EISSA
BUSHEHAB
ALSUWAIDI

Name: NASAYEM AL
E'ZZ

Colour: bay

Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Score Detail
92.29

91.07

90.43

90.43

19

m19.5 19 195 195 19 19 19
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
15.5 155 155 16 155 155 15.5
19 185 185 18 185 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NOOR AL
HAWAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

Name: ZSQ GHAZIL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ZAYED SAAD
AYEDH HEZAM
ALQAHTANI

Name: BAKHEETAH
AL SALEM

Colour: bay

Owner: SALIM
RASHED KHALAF
MOHAMED ALZAABI

Name: AJAYEB AL
HATTAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: FAHED
SHANWAN SAYAH
HMOUD
ALSHIMMARI

Name: MK KATARA
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHSEN
HUSSEIN HUSSEIN
EMARA

90.14

20

89.93

89.57

89.5

s

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
(y[eAV - 18.5

TYPE

BODY

LEGS
(y[eAV - 18.5

19
19
18
15




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: ATHENA AL
DAR
Colour: -

Owner: MOHAMMED

AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL
SHAMSI

Name: M
MUGHEIRAH
Colour: bay
Owner: MANSOUR
SAEED HAMAD
AZZAN
ALMAZROUEI

Name: G.S. DHAY
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI
ABDELRAHMAN
OBAID ALAWASIA
ALZAABI

Name: MALAMEH
Colour: bay
Owner: FARES
MALEK SALEM
SULAIMAN
ALAMAERI

Name: TEJAN AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

89.36

89.21

89.14

88.79

B -
17.5
15.5
19.5

155 155 16 15 15 155

18.5 19 19 19 185 19

TYPE

BODY 18

A.A.
18.5
18

LEGS 155 15 15 155 155 15 15
MOVE 19 19 185 19 18.5 18,5 18.5

19 19

19 19 19 19 19 185

18 175 17.5 18 18 17

15 155 15

(y(e)V/8 185 18.5 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

155 155 15 15

18.5 18 18 18.5



Name: D WOZOON
Colour: chestnut
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: S.M
MASHHOORAH
Colour: grey
Owner: SHAIKH
SAEED BIN
MAKTOUM BIN
JUMA AL-MAKTOUM
0 Name: MOZN AL
NOOR
Colour: grey
Owner: AL NOOR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
Judges
A.A. = Ahmed Alzaabi, SA
A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
J.E. @11josy Everars, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
1.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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